22nd Polish Taijiquan Cup 2018

Results FunkyTool
arena 1
session 1 Sept. 15,2018, 9 a.m.
Yang Style Taijiquan New Standardized Routine - 15-17 years girls - Taijiquan Routines,
Yang Style Taijiquan New Standardized Routine - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Anna KUBIAK
1 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |9.23 9.23 -
Wushu Sportowego
Karolina
KULAGOWSKA
2 UKS Warszawska Szkota 8.97 8.97 .
Wushu Sportowego
Urszula EACEK
3 | Szczecinska Akademia 8.70 8.70 -
Taijiquan
Yang Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 18-39 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Yang Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,
Yang Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Ewa SOLARZ
1 |Klub Sportowy Nanbei 9.00 9.00 -
Tygrys Rzeszéw
Tomasz DYBICZ
2 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.82 8.82 -
Wushu Sportowego
Emilia Natalia
CHMURSKA
3 UKS Warszawska Szkota 8.70 8.70 .
Wushu Sportowego
Michat SAMCIK
4 | Tai Chi School Piotr 8.57 8.57 -
Ziemba Poznan
Daniel HUAYAMA
CHERO
5 Szczecinska Akademia 7.90 7.90 )
Taijiquan
Borystaw CZYZAK
6 Szkota Tai Chi Warszawa 7.80 7.80 )
Piotr ZIEMBA
- | Tai Chi School Piotr DEFAULT - -
Ziemba Poznan
Krzysztof OPERACZ
- | Towarzystwo Treningowe | DEFAULT - -
"Tai Chi" Warszawa
Emilia OGORZALEK
" | Tai Chi School Piotr DEFAULT ) )
Ziemba Poznan
Yang Style Taijijian New Standardized Routine - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines
# [athlete final 30of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Anna KUBIAK
1 | UKS Warszawska Szkota | DEFAULT - -
Wushu Sportowego
Yang Style Taijijian (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines
# [athlete final 30of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Tomasz DYBICZ
1 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.83 8.83 -
Wushu Sportowego
Yang Style Taiji Dao (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Yang Style Taiji Dao (traditional) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines
# |[athlete final 30of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Jadwiga SOCHAJ
1 | Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw 8.93 8.93 -
Tarnobrzeg
2 8.57 8.57 -
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athlete

final

30of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

Mateusz BARAN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Aneta SAJDA
Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

8.27

8.27

Chen Style Taijijian New

Standardized Routine - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

Anna KUBIAK
UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

9.20

9.20

Karolina
KULAGOWSKA

UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

9.08

9.08

#

athlete

final

30of5

HJD

T1

T2

13

T4

T5

1

Emilia Natalia
CHMURSKA

UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

8.77

8.77

Piotr ZIEMBA
Tai Chi School Piotr
Ziemba Poznan

8.73

8.73

Wojciech
NIEPOLOMICKI
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.63

8.63

Michat SAMCIK
Tai Chi School Piotr
Ziemba Poznan

8.47

8.47

Bohdan SAWCZYN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

7.83

7.83

Chen Style Taiji Dao (traditional) - 18-39 years men - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

30of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

1

Michat SAMCIK
Tai Chi School Piotr
Ziemba Poznan

8.67

8.67

Chen Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 18-39 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Chen Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,
Chen Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

1

Bohdan SAWCZYN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.87

8.87

Piotr ZIEMBA
Tai Chi School Piotr
Ziemba Poznan

8.83

8.83

Tomasz DYBICZ
UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

8.70

8.70

Michat SAMCIK
Tai Chi School Piotr
Ziemba Poznan

8.67

8.67

Emilia Natalia
CHMURSKA

UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

8.67

8.67

Emilia OGORZALEK

Tai Chi School Piotr
Ziemba Poznan

DEFAULT
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42 Movements Taijiquan - 15-17 years girls - Taijiquan Routines,

42 Movements Taijiquan - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,

42 Movements Taijiquan - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines
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#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

Karolina
KULAGOWSKA
UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

9.07

9.07

Mateusz BARAN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.70

8.70

Wojciech
NIEPOLOMICKI
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.30

8.30

0.40

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

1

Ewa SOLARZ
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

9.03

9.03

Mateusz BARAN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.57

8.57

Tadeusz
MENDAKIEWICZ
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.37

8.37

Yang Style Taijiquan (40 Movements) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,

Yang Style Taijiquan (40 Movements) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

30of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

1

Jadwiga SOCHAJ
Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

8.92

8.92

Dorota FERENC-
KOPEC

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.87

8.87

Mateusz BARAN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.70

8.70

Wojciech
ADAMCZUK

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.50

8.50

Alicja OCZ0S
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.33

8.33

Elzbieta PROSZAK
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.20

8.20

Tai
Tai
Tai

iquan 32 - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,

iquan 32 - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines,

iquan 32 - 60 years and above men - Taijiquan Routines

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

Dorota FERENC-
KOPEC

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.82

8.82

Tadeusz
MENDAKIEWICZ
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.73

8.73

Mateusz BARAN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.67

8.67

Wojciech
ADAMCZUK

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.63

8.63

8.47

8.47
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athlete

final

30of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

Alicja OCZOS
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Aneta SAJDA
Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

8.37

8.37

Mariola
HOSZOWSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.35

8.35

Elzbieta PROSZAK
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.30

8.30

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

Wojciech
NIEPOLOMICKI
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.67

8.67

Mateusz BARAN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.62

8.62

Aneta SAJDA
Nan Bei Bialy Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

8.53

8.53

Wojciech
ADAMCZUK

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.52

8.52

Mariola
HOSZOWSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.47

8.47

Alicja OCZOS
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.38

8.38

Danuta BALANDA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.33

8.33

Elzbieta PROSZAK
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.30

8.30

Dorota JABLONSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

7.93

7.93

Jadwiga SOCHAJ
Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

DEFAULT

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

1

Karoling
JABLONSKA

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

9.00

9.00

Daniel HUAYAMA
CHERO
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.63

8.63

Urszula tACEK
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.60

8.60

Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

30of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

1

Mateusz BARAN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.73

8.73

Mariola
HOSZOWSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.47

8.47
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# |athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2

T3

T4

T5

Wojciech
ADAMCZUK

3 Klub Sportowy Nanbei 8.40

Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.40 -

Alicja OCZOS
4 | Klub Sportowy Nanbei 8.40 8.40 -
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Elzbieta PROSZAK
5 | Klub Sportowy Nanbei 8.37 8.37 -
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Danuta BALANDA
6 |Klub Sportowy Nanbei 8.33 8.33 -
Tygrys Rzeszow

Jolanta BARAN
7 | Klub Sportowy Nanbei 8.27 8.27 -
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Dorota JABLONSKA
8 |Klub Sportowy Nanbei 8.03 8.03 -
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Dorota FERENC-
KOPEC
" |Kilub Sportowy Nanbei DEFAULT

Tygrys Rzeszéw

Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan - 15-17 years girls - Taijiquan Routines,
Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan - 18-39 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines

# |athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2

T3

T4

15

Karolina
JABLONSKA

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

9.00 9.00 -

Urszula LACEK
2 | Szczecinska Akademia 8.68 8.68 -
Taijiquan

Daniel HUAYAMA
CHERO
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.63 8.63 -

Agnieszka
JANCZARA

Nan Bei Bialy Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

8.58 8.58 0.10

Ewa WOJCIK LIS
5 [Nan Bei Bialy Zuraw 8.55 8.55 -
Tarnobrzeg

Wu Style Taijiquan (45 Movements) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines

# |athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2

13

T4

T5

Mateusz BARAN
1 |Klub Sportowy Nanbei 8.73 8.73 -
Tygrys Rzeszow

Sun Style Taijiquan (73 Movements) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Sun Style Taijiquan (73 Movements) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

# |athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2

T3

T4

T5

Jadwiga SOCHAJ
1 | Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw 8.87 8.87 -
Tarnobrzeg

Mateusz BARAN
2 | Klub Sportowy Nanbei 8.68 8.68 -
Tygrys Rzeszow

Taijiquan Various Styles (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,
Taijiquan Various Styles (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines

# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2

T3

T4

T5

Ewa SOLARZ
1 [Klub Sportowy Nanbei 9.20 9.20 -
Tygrys Rzeszéw

Krzysztof OPERACZ
Centrum Sztuki Walki

" |"Akademia Yiquan" DEFAULT

Warszawa
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Taijiquan Short Weapons (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,
Taijiquan Short Weapons (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Taijiquan Short Weapons (traditional) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Piotr ZIEMBA
1 | Tai Chi School Piotr 8.75 8.75 -
Ziemba Poznan
Agnieszka
JANCZARA
2 Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw 8.55 8.55 )
Tarnobrzeg
Krzysztof OPERACZ
Centrum Sztuki Walki
| "Akademia Yiquan" DEFAULT ) )
Warszawa
Jolanta BARAN
- | Klub Sportowy Nanbei DEFAULT - -
Tygrys Rzeszow
Emilia OGORZALEK
" | Tai Chi School Piotr DEFAULT ) )
Ziemba Poznan
Taijiquan Long Weapons (traditional) - 18-39 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Taijiquan Long Weapons (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Taijiqguan Long Weapons (traditional) - 60 years and above men - Taijiquan Routines
# |athlete final 30of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Michat SAMCIK
1 | Tai Chi School Piotr 8.70 8.70 -
Ziemba Poznan
Piotr ZIEMBA
2 | Tai Chi School Piotr 8.67 8.67 -
Ziemba Poznan
Tadeusz
MENDAKIEWICZ
3 Klub Sportowy Nanbei 8.53 8.53 .
Tygrys Rzeszéw
4 |Borystaw CZYZAK  1g 4, 8.42 i

Szkota Tai Chi Warszawa

awarding ceremony
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